
date changed:11/10/10

Rt. # 2

HS/MS RUN AM

Bus #  7022

DRIVER: STACEY SISSON

AREAS SERVED: HAROLD, DONNA, LUCILLE, McDONALD, COUNTRY CLUB, 

TIME DIRECTION STOP # DESCRIPTIION COUNT

7:08 LEFT FROM HIGH SCHOOL ONTO VILLAGE BLVD.

RIGHT HAROLD

7:09 STOP 1 HAROLD AND WENDY 2

7:10 STOP 2 HAROLD AND CATHERINE 3

7:11 STOP 3 HAROLD & FAIRWAY PARK DR. 2

RIGHT FAIRWAY DRIVE

RIGHT NORTHWOOD

LEFT VILLAGE

LEFT HWY. 28

7:15 STOP 4 HWY. 28 @ RACQUET CLUB 8

LEFT COUNTRY CLUB DR.

STOP 5 COUNTRY CLUB & 4th GREEN/2nd TEE (lower)

STOP 6 COUNTRY CLUB & HOOK Ct.

STOP 7 COUNTRY CLUB & 2nd TEE

7:17 STOP 8 COUNTRY CLUB & FAIRWAY / 1st GREEN 2

7:18 STOP 9 COUNTRY CLUB & DRIVER  (Sp.Nds.) 2

7:20 STOP 10 654 COUNTRY CLUB 1

STOP 11 COUNTRY CLUB & VILLAGE

LEFT VILLAGE Blvd.

STOP 12 VILLAGE & PEEPSIGHT

7:22 STOP 13 VILLAGE & GOLFERS PASS ( 611 VILLAGE Blvd.) 1

AHEAD VILLAGE

RIGHT DONNA DRIVE

RIGHT McDONALD 

7:23 STOP 14 McDONALD & SOUTH DYER CIRCLE (569 McDonald) 1

STOP 15 McDONALD & NORTH DYER CIRCLE

LEFT COLLEGE DRIVE

7:25 STOP 16 COLLEGE AND LUCILLE (entrance to S.N.C.) 10

LEFT LUCILLE DRIVE

7:25 STOP 17 LUCILLE & COLLEGE 1

7:26 STOP 18 LUCILLE & DONNA (551 LUCILLE) 1

LEFT DONNA DRIVE

RIGHT McDONALD

7:27 STOP 19 525 McDONALD 2

RIGHT O'NEIL

RIGHT LUCILLE

7:28 STOP 20 520 LUCILLE 1

RIGHT CARANO

7:29 STOP 21 809 CARANO 2

LEFT O'NEIL

RIGHT McDONALD

LEFT McCOURRY

7:30 STOP 22 McCOURRY & NORTHWOOD 2



RIGHT NORTHWOOD

LEFT ALDER

7:31 STOP 23 ALDER & NORTHWOOD 30

LEFT VILLAGE

LEFT INTO FRONT ENTRANCE OF HIGH SCHOOL

7:37 STOP 24 DROP HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS 18

RIGHT VILLAGE

LEFT SOUTHWOOD

RIGHT INCLINE WAY

LEFT 3rd DRIVEWAY INTO MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:42 STOP 25 DROP MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS 23

RIGHT INCLINE WAY

LEFT SOUTHWOOD

RIGHT VILLAGE

TOTAL 72

DEAD TIME TILL ELEMENTARY RUN


